10458
PIN Microwave Photodiode Receiver
The 10458 PIN microwave photodiode receiver incorporates a
high-speed planar PIN photodiode, with low-noise bias and
monitor electronics.  The units installs in Emcore’s System
10000 3RU equipment rack providing a highly reliable, high-
power photodiode receiver. The receiver is well matched over
the operating frequency band, thereby simplifying high-speed

10458
PIN Microwave Photodiode Receiver
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
10458C-SA Receiver 5 GHz, SMA, AC Coupled, SC/APC
10458C-FA Receiver 5 GHz, SMA, AC Coupled, FC/APC
10458D-SA Receiver 10 GHz, SMA, AC Coupled, SC/APC
10458D-FA Receiver 10 GHz, SMA, AC Coupled, FC/APC
10458E-SA Receiver 20 GHz, SMA, AC Coupled, SC/APC
10458E-FA Receiver 20 GHz, SMA, AC Coupled, FC/APC
10458F-SA Receiver 22 GHz, SMA, AC Coupled, SC/APC
10458F-FA Receiver 22 GHz, SMA, AC Coupled, FC/APC
10990A System 10000 Equipment Chassis
10901G-NA System 10000 Power Supply, US Power Cord
10901G-UK System 10000 Power Supply, UK Power Cord
10901G-EU System 10000 Power Supply, EU Power Cord